
From: Powell, Allyn <apowell@budget.sc.gov>
To: Abbott, Charlie <abbottc@wlgos.sc.gov>

Beaver, Jeff <jbeaver@lander.edu>
Berry, Jim <JRB63@SCDMH.ORG>
Blake, Courtney <cblake@che.sc.gov>
Blake, Trish <Trish.Blake@scdmv.net>
Boyd, Ernie <boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us>
Butcher, Susan <sbutcher@coastal.edu>
Calloway, William <willie.calloway@scmuseum.org>
Castro, Jon <jcastro@scsdb.org>
Cleare, Bev <bcleare@scda.sc.gov>
Cotter, Mark <mrcott@scdjj.net>
Creighton, Pete <creighpj@dhec.sc.gov>
Driskell, Karen <driskell.karen@doc.sc.gov>
Elam, Richard <relam@scvrd.state.sc.us>
Faust, Viola <Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us>
Grant, Gary <grantgb@tag.scmd.state.sc.us>
Gruner, Derek <DGruner@fmc.sc.edu>
Hoogenboom, Cindy <pollardc@sctechsystem.edu>
Howard, Bob <RLHoward@patriotspoint.org>
Huffman, Chris <CHuffman@commerce.state.sc.us>
Hughes, Peter N. <phughes@scspa.com>
Jinnett, Mallanie <MJinnett@ed.sc.gov>
Johnson, Suzette <JohnsonSS@dot.state.sc.us>
Kuna, Tricia <Triciakuna@scdps.net>
McEntire, John <mcentij@clemson.edu>
McKee, J.P. <mckeej@winthrop.edu>
McQueen, Tom <TEMcQueen@sccja.sc.gov>
O'Bryon, Linda <lobryon@scetv.org>
Openshaw, James <jopensha@scsu.edu>
Osmer, Tom <osmer.tom@doc.sc.gov>
Owen, David <dowen@forestry.state.sc.us>
Pace, Laura <Laura.Pace@llr.sc.gov>
Rock, Marshall <Marshall.Rock@scdmv.net>
Royal, Don <droyal@sled.sc.gov>
Scott, Monica R. <SCOTTMR@cofc.edu>
Simms, David <dsimms@scprt.com>
Smoke, Gladden <smokeg@sccsc.edu>
Speares, Scott <SpearesS@dnr.sc.gov>
Stephenson, Martha <MStephenson@dew.sc.gov>
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Swartz, Cathy <CSwartz@fmarion.edu>
Tillotson, Charlie <CTillotson@scsdb.org>
Walker, Rhonda <RWalker@oepp.sc.gov>
Warner, John <JohnWarner@scgsah.state.sc.us>
Weigle, Greg <Weigle@musc.edu>
Wham, Colonel Ben <ben.wham@citadel.edu>
White, Jeff <JTW11@scdmh.org>
Williams, Sandy <sandy@coastal.edu>
Wilson, Shirley <swilson@ddsn.sc.gov>
Bonnette, Clarence <bonnettec@denmarktech.edu>
Booth, Terry <boothtl@cctech.edu>
Cheek, Debbie <dcheek@netc.edu>
Childs, Paige <childs.p@ptc.edu>
Coker, Melissa <cokerm@wiltech.edu>
DiMaggio, Jacqui <Jacqui.DiMaggio@gvltec.edu>
Hawley, Harold <Harold.Hawley@HGTC.edu>
Huff, Kim <Huffk@octech.edu>
Jordan, Andy <jordana@atc.edu>
O'Dell, Timothy <Tim.Odell@fdtc.edu>
Poelker, Scott <scott.poelker@tridenttech.edu>
Rhames, Ronald <rhamesr@midlandstech.edu>
Smoke, Gladden <smokeg@sccsc.edu>
Stapleton, Gregg <gstaplet@tctc.edu>
Switzer, Ray <SwitzerR@sccsc.edu>
Tarplee, Mark <mtarplee@yorktech.edu>
Teague, Chad <Teague.c@ptc.edu>
Wise, Jamie <wisej@denmarktech.edu>
Wiser, Hayes <hwiser@tcl.edu>
Bonnette, Clarence <bonnettec@denmarktech.edu>
jay.wise@schousing.com <jay.wise@schousing.com>
Booth, Terry <boothtl@cctech.edu>
Cheek, Debbie <dcheek@netc.edu>
Childs, Paige <childs.p@ptc.edu>
Coker, Melissa <cokerm@wiltech.edu>
DiMaggio, Jacqui <Jacqui.DiMaggio@gvltec.edu>
Hawley, Harold <Harold.Hawley@HGTC.edu>
Huff, Kim <Huffk@octech.edu>
Jordan, Andy <jordana@atc.edu>
O'Dell, Timothy <Tim.Odell@fdtc.edu>
Poelker, Scott <scott.poelker@tridenttech.edu>
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Rhames, Ronald <rhamesr@midlandstech.edu>
Smoke, Gladden <smokeg@sccsc.edu>
Stapleton, Gregg <gstaplet@tctc.edu>
Switzer, Ray <SwitzerR@sccsc.edu>
Tarplee, Mark <mtarplee@yorktech.edu>
Teague, Chad <Teague.c@ptc.edu>
Wise, Jamie <wisej@denmarktech.edu>
Wiser, Hayes <hwiser@tcl.edu>

CC: Walker, Rhonda <RWalker@oepp.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Wood, Aaron <awood@scda.sc.gov>
hopkinsrs@tag.scmd.state.sc.us <hopkinsrs@tag.scmd.state.sc.us>
tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us <tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us>
pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov <pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov>
VGoodman@arts.sc.gov <VGoodman@arts.sc.gov>
Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org <Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org>
Roberson, Lillian <lroberson@daodas.sc.gov>
danaray@scdps.gov <danaray@scdps.gov>
thelma.graves@dss.sc.gov <thelma.graves@dss.sc.gov>
jsims@sccb.sc.gov <jsims@sccb.sc.gov>
jay.wise@schousing.com <jay.wise@schousing.com>
Dean, Lori <lgdean@schac.sc.gov>
Owen, David (dowen@forestry.state.sc.us) <dowen@forestry.state.sc.us>
chuffman@sccommerce.com <chuffman@sccommerce.com>
Mole, Lois Park <LPMole@ddsn.sc.gov>

Date: 1/14/2015 5:34:28 PM
Subject: 2015 Comprehensive Permanent Improvement Plan (Due March 13)

Attachments: 2015 CPIP Instructions.doc
CPIP Forms 2015 (fill-in).xls
2015 CPIP Letter.docx

Attached are the submittal letter, instructions and forms for the 2015 Comprehensive Permanent Improvement Plan 
(CPIP).  CPIPs are due to our office (and to CHE for colleges and universities) on Friday, March 13, 2015. 
 
If your agency does not have any permanent improvement projects planned, simply submit a letter to the Executive 
Budget Office using the email address in the instructions stating that no projects are planned.   If General Services 
typically coordinates construction projects for your agency, please work with them to figure out which projects will be 
included on their CPIP on your behalf and which projects you will need to include separately.
 
Please do not hesitate to call if you have any questions or concerns.   I will be happy to work with you.     
 
-Allyn
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Allyn Powell
Capital Budgeting Manager
Executive Budget Office
Edgar Brown Building, 1205 Pendleton Street, Suite 529
803-734-0493
apowell@budget.sc.gov
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